
Date Days M. Sc. 
Physics

M.A.  
Pol. Science 

M. Sc. Bio-
Tech.

M. Sc. 
Zoology

M.Com. Bus. 
Admn. 

M.A. 
Economics

M.A. 
Sanskrit

M.Sc. 
Botany

M.Sc. 
(Environmental 

Science )

M.A. 
Sociology 

M. Sc. 
Geology

M.A./
M. Sc. 

Statistics

M. Sc. 
Pharma. 
Chem.

M. Sc. 
Bio-

Chem.

M. Sc. Home Sc. M.Sc. 
Microbiol

ogy 

18-03-2015 Wednsday _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ P-I _ P-I P-I P-PHC-1 P-I P-I (FN/HD/EE) F-201

19-03-2015 Thursday _ _ _ _ _ P/F-OP-V 
(old) / X (new)

_ _ F-I _ P-II F-VIII 
(new/old)

F-PHC-7 F-VII F-VIII (FN), 
    V(HD), 
    VI(EE),  

P-102

20-03-2015 Friday _ F-V (new)/F-V (i) (old) _ _ P-I (new /old) P-I P-III _ P-II _ F-VII P-II P-PHC-2 P-II P-II (FN/HD/EE) P-103

23-03-2015 Monday _ _ _ _ F-II (old) P/F-OP-IV 
(old)

_ F-III-A,B _ P-III F-IX 
(new/old)

F-PHC-8 F-VIII F-IX (FN), VI (HD), 
VII (EE), 

F-203

24-03-2015 Tuesday _ F-VII&VIII (Gr. A-I (a,b), 
B-IV, C-III, D-III, Gr. E-
VI, F-I, G-I, H-I (old)

_ _ P-OP-VII 
(old)

_ F-III (Gr. 
A, B, C, D, 
E, F)

_ P-IV _ F-VIII P-III P-PHC-3 P-III P-III (FN/HD/EE) P-104

25-03-2015 Wednsday F-V _ P-I P-I F-OP-I (old) P/F-OP-XII 
(old)/ IX (new)

P-I F-IV-A,B F-VIII-H P-IV F-X 
(new/old)

F-PHC-9 F-IX P-IV (FN/HD/EE) P-105

26-03-2015 Thursday P-I _ F-VII F-I P-OP-V 
(old)

_ P- IV F-XI 
(a,b,c,d,e,f,
g)

P-III P-I F-IX P-IV P-PHC-4 P-IV F-X (FN), 
    VII (HD), 
    VIII (EE),

P-106

27-03-2015 Friday F-VI _ P-II (old/ 
new)

P-II F-OP-II (old) P/F-OP-II (old) F-XII 
(a,b,c,d,e,f,
g)

F-II F-VIII-G P-V F-XIII F-PHC-10 F-X P-V (FN), P-101

30-03-2015 Monday P-II _ F-VIII F-II P-IV (old) _ P-II F-VII _ P-II F-X P-V 
(new/old)

P-PHC-5 P-V F-IX (EE) F-202

31-03-2015 Tuesday F-VII _ P-III 
(old)/P-V 
(new)

P-III F-OP-III 
(old)

P/F-OP-X 
(old)/ VII 
(new)

_ P-V _ _ P-VI F-XV 
(NEW)/
 XVI 
(OLD)

F-PHC-11 F-XI P-VI (FN) F-204

01-04-2015. Wednsday P-III _ F-IX F-III P-III (old) P/F-OP-VIII 
(old)/ V (new)

P-I F-VIII _ F-V _ F-XV 
(old)

P-PHC-6 
(a,b)

P-VI P-VII (FN,)  F-205

04-04-2015. Saturday F-VIII 
(a, b,c)

_ P-IV P-IV F-OP-IV 
(old)

_ _ P-VI _ F- VIII-F _ P-VI (A) F-PHC-12 F-XII _ _
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06-04-2015. Monday P-IV _ F-X F-IV F-OP-VIII 
(old)

P/F-OP-VI 
(old)/ III (new)

F-I (Gr. 
A,B, 
C,D,E,F)

P-IV _ F-VIII-J _ F-XVII 
(new/old)

_ _ _ _

Date Days M. Sc. 
Physics

M.A.  
Pol. Science 

M. Sc. Bio-
Tech.

M. Sc. 
Zoology

M.Com. Bus. 
Admn. 

M.A. 
Economics

M.A. 
Sanskrit

M.Sc. 
Botany

M.Sc. 
(Environmental 

Science )

M.A. 
Sociology 

M. Sc. 
Geology

M.A./
M. Sc. 

Statistics

M. Sc. 
Pharma. 
Chem.

M. Sc. 
Bio-

Chem.

M. Sc. Home Sc. M.Sc. 
Microbiol

ogy 

07-04-2015. Tuesday _ _ P-V (old) P-V F-OP-IX (old) _ _ F-X _ P-III - F-XIV - - -

08-04-2015. Wednsday _ _ P-VI (old 
/new)

F-V F-OP-X (old) _ F-IV P-II _ F-VIII-D _ F-XVI 
(new)

_ _ _ _

09-04-2015. Thursday _ P-I new/old P-III (new) P-VI F-I (new/ old) P/F-OP-I _ P-III _ P-IV (i, ii, 
iii, iv)

_ _ _ _ _ _

10-04-2015. Friday _ F-VII &VIII (Gr. A-III, B-
III, F-III, G-III)

_ F-VI P-II/VI (old) P-II  _ F-IX _ F-VIII-K _ _ _ _ _ _

11-04-2015. Saturday _ F-VII&VIII (Gr. A (vii) 
new/V (ii) old)

_ _ F-OP-XI (old) _ P- V _ _ F-VI _ _ _ _ _ _

13-04-2015. Monday _ F-VII&VIII (Gr. B-I, C-I/ 
E-II, D-V)

_ _ F-V (new/old) F-IV F-II (Gr. A, 
B, C, D, E, 
F)

_ _ F-VIII-C _ _ _ _ _ _

15-04-2015. Wednsday _ F-VII&VIII (Gr. A-IV (a,b 
new/old), B-V, C-VI, D-(i), 
F-(ii), G-(ii), Gr. H-(ii) 
(old))

_ _ P-III/VIII 
(new/old)

P/F-OP-III 
(old)/ II (new)

_ _ _ F-VIII-E _ _ _ _ _ _

16.04-2015. Thursday _ _ _ _ F-IV/ OP-XIII 
(new/ old)

P/F-OP-IX 
(old)/ VI (new)

F-V-AB _ _ F-VIII-L _ _ _ _ _ _

17-04-2015. Friday _ _ _ _ P-IV/II (new/ 
old)

_ _ _ _ F-VIII-B _ _ _ _ _ _

18-04-2015. Saturday _ _ _ _ F-VI/ OP-XII 
(new /old)

P/F-OP-XIII 
(old)/ IV (new)

_ _ _ F-VIII-I _ _ _ _ _ _

20-04-2015. Monday _ F-VII&VIII (Gr. A-II 
(a,b),B-II, C-V/ E-III,)

_ _ F-OP-XII 
(old)

_ _ _ _ F-VIII-M _ _ _ _ _ _

21-04-2015. Tuesday _ _ _ _ F-VII 
(new/old)

P-III _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

22-04-2015. Wednsday _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ F-VIII-N _ _ _ _ _ _
23-04-2015. Thursday _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

24-04-2015. Friday _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _



25-04-.2015 Saturday _ _ _ _ F-OP-VIII (b) 
(new)/ OP-
XIV (old)

P/F-OP-VII 
(old)/ F-VII 
(new)

_ _ _ F-VII _ _ _ _ _ _

27-04-2015. Monday _ _ _ _ F-II (new)/ 
OP-VI (old)

F-V _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

Date Days M. Sc. 
Physics

M.A.  
Pol. Science 

M. Sc. Bio-
Tech.

M. Sc. 
Zoology

M.Com. Bus. 
Admn. 

M.A. 
Economics

M.A. 
Sanskrit

M.Sc. 
Botany

M.Sc. 
(Environmental 

Science )

M.A. 
Sociology 

M. Sc. 
Geology

M.A./
M. Sc. 

Statistics

M. Sc. 
Pharma. 
Chem.

M. Sc. 
Bio-

Chem.

M. Sc. Home Sc. M.Sc. 
Microbiol

ogy 

28-04-2015. Tuesday _ P-II new/old _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

29-04-2015. Wednsday _ _ _ _ F-III (new)/ 
OP-XV (old)

F-VI _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

30-04-2015. Thursday _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

01-05-2015. Friday _ F-VI _ _ _ P/F-OP-XI 
(old)/ VIII 
(new)

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

02-05-2015. Saturday _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

04-05-2015. Monday _ P-III _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

05-05-2015. Tuesday _ F-IX (new)/ F-IX (i) (old) _ _ _ F-VII (old) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

06-05-2015. Wednsday _ P-IV _ _ _ P/F OP-XI 
(new)

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

07-05-2015. Thursday _ F-VII&VIII (Gr. A-VI, B-
VI, C-II, D-II, E-V)

_ _ _ P/F OP-XII 
(new)

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

08-05-2015. Friday _ F-VII&VIII (Gr. B-VIII, D-
IV, E-IV, G-V)

_ _ _ P/F OP-XIII 
(new)

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

09-05-2015. Saturday _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

11-05-2015. Monday _ F-VII &VIII (Gr. A-V/E-I, 
B-VII, C-IV, G-IV)

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _


